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Comune di Santa Maria a Monte

Provincia di Pisa

Bambino

ANDREUCCI MATTIA
ANDREUCCI ASIA
NDANJIM DENZIL MBAH

POMPONIO AURORA
GIANNOLA ENEA
PELLEGRINI AURORA
NESTI ZENO

MELANI CHIARA

SASSI MATTEO
ROSSELLI DANTE
PASCALE JASMINE
BORCIANI THOMAS
MANFREDINI LORENZO
DI CESARE DENNIS
CALANDRONI FILIPPO
MANFREDINI VITTORIA
MICHI MATILDE
CAPONI CAMILLA
GROSSI FRANCESCA
DAL CANTO EMILIANO
PACINI DIEGO
CAVALLINI ALICE
DAMIATA TOMMASO

NOVELLI ELIA
SIVILLI JACOPO
GHEZZANI MATTIA
LUCCHESI THOMAS
CASINI CARLOTTA
CASINI ALICE
CHAKIR ALAA

ISCRIZIONI

Comune residenza

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE

Richiedente
GAROFALO TERESA
GAROFALO TERESA

NDANJIM SYLVANUS
ANJI

BELLI LAURA
FONTANELLI DORELLA
MORELLI MANILA
CACELLI FRANCESCA
BIANCALANA LUISA
MALLOGGI MICHELA
PANCANTI SERENA
GERVASI ELISABETTA
RAGUSA VALENTINA
ORAZZINI VALENTINA
PERRA BARBARA
RICOTTONE ANGELA
ROMITI ROSSELLA
ROSELLINI VALENTINA
CAPONI MASSIMILIANO
ROSELLINI ELISABETTA
DAL CANTO GIACOMO
PASCUCCI MONICA
CURZI ELISABETTA

CENTAMORE
CATERINA

BIOTTI CHIARA
PAOLICCHI SERENA
D'AGOSTINO LAURA
PARDINI TANIA
BARTOLI SILVIA
BARTOLI SILVIA
BAGHLI FOUZIA

Punt.
61.00
61.00
37.00

36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
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Bambino

DI MAIO ALESSANDRO
CHAHIDI INESS
COLELLA LORENZO
MANZI VITTORIA
GRONCHI GIULIO

PICCOLO SHARI

MULLALIU ENEA

VARTOLOMEI
FRANCESCO ANDREI

AGNELLINI VITTORIA
LUCIA

VANNI GIULIA

WU SHIHAN
GABBANI JENNIFER
GIGLIO JASMINE
BRILLI SARA
TANDA GINEVRA
DONATI SOFIA
BANIASAD IYAD

ISCRIZIONI

Comune residenza

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE

SANTA MARIA A MONTE

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE

SANTA MARIA A MONTE

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
MONTESPERTOLI

Richiedente
GERVASIO MARICA
LAHBILAT ASMA
LAZZERI LAURA
MANNELLI VALENTINA

SCHIAVONE
FRANCESCA

MARASCO
MARIANGELA

MULLALIU DORINA
GOG ELENA

NEBULOSO ANITA

SCARAMELLI ILENIA

LI XIAO YANG

BIANCHI GESSICA
CANTA AMARJOLA
BARTALINI SABRINA
PARADISO FRANCESCA
MIGLIACCI LETIZIA

EL YOUSSOUFI LAYLA

Punt.
21.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00

14.00

14.00
8.00

8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
0.00



